
I.S.G.A. 2018-19     2-piece Results  

UNDER 13 BOYS 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                10th / 11th November 2018 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Faith’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 73 Sam Burnell 0.00 8.40 8.40 10       

 74 William Hall 7.20 0.00 7.20 11       

 75 Isaac Astin 7.50 8.45 15.95 5       

 76 Finn Hutchison 7.60 8.10 15.70 6       

 77 James Warren 8.80 8.30 17.10 1       

 78 Viraj Shah 8.20 8.80 17.00 3 =     

  Total of top 4 32.10 33.95    66.05 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Haberdasher’s Boys Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 79 Michael Anacreante 6.00 7.70 13.70 9       

 80 Sudais Arif 7.50 7.90 15.40 7       

 81 Christopher Pigott 8.35 8.70 17.05 2       

 82 Sam Buckland 7.05 8.20 15.25 8       

 83 Jobe Hart 8.70 8.30 17.00 3 =     

 84   0.00 0.00 0.00 12 =     

  Total of top 4 31.60 33.10    64.70 2 

 

UNDER 13 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

77 James Warren St Faiths 17.10 1   

81 Christopher Pigott Haberdashers' Boys 17.05 2   

78 Viraj Shah St Faiths 17.00 3 = 

83 Jobe Hart Haberdashers' Boys 17.00 3 = 

75 Isaac Astin St Faiths 15.95 5   

76 Finn Hutchison St Faiths 15.70 6   

80 Sudais Arif Haberdashers' Boys 15.40 7   

82 Sam Buckland Haberdashers' Boys 15.25 8   

79 Michael Anacreante Haberdashers' Boys 13.70 9   

73 Sam Burnell St Faiths 8.40 10   

74 William Hall St Faiths 7.20 11   

 

UNDER 13 BOYS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faiths 66.05 1 

Haberdashers' Boys 64.70 2 

 


